
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No.  
666 
146 
29 
9 

101 
368 

Name  
Tuff 4x4 
Euro4x4 
M M 6 0 1 8  Pa rt s  4 x 4 / A m er ic a n a  
Canelas Pneus 

Transportes Faria 
Burpizza/Fragoso e Filhos 

PT 

8824 

8905 

7441 

7858 

7854 

8001 

Piloto 

Diogo Mendes 

João Ferreira 

Miguel Marques 

António Silva 

Rui Faria 

Paulo Amaro 

Lic. Piloto 

3464 

3246 

2808 

2717 

2689 

4365 

Navegador 

Tiago Alves 

Luís Valadares 

Renato Machado 

Bruno Silva 

Manuel Faria 

Rodrigo Matos 

L ic.  Navegador  

2465 

3349 

2812 

2766 

2688 

4010 

Carro 

Nis san P atrol GR Y 60 

Toyota BJ73 

T o y o ta  L a n d  Cr u is e r  L J7 0  

Proto XS5 

Nissan URLMD  21FQ  

Toyota Proto XS5 

Class 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Total Tm  
2:48:01.321 
2:41:58.901 
2:31:02.213 
2:31:25.560 

1:29:59.541 

Laps  
8 
7 
5 
2 

3 

Comment  Points  
0 
0 

29 
25 

4 
3 
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Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT24/2763  
Diretor Prova: Daniel Sousa - DP 2898 
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